Master sheet

Homologation: Record capability

1

Austrian Open Cableski
25.07.2025 - 27.07.2025

Au-See Asten

Wagner Maria

Page 1
26.07.2025-15:55

AUT Ope F

TB

TF

ooT

RS

5B

5F

First pass :

200

200

40

40

60

60

60

60

90

90

90

90

110

110

1300

Second pass :

Total :

1300




Austrian Open Cableski 26.07 2025Pfg?5§
25.07.2025 - 27.07.2025 e

Au-See Asten

Gassner Miriam AUT Ope F

S 40

R 40

B 60

F 60

O 90

R 90

5B 110

5F 110

First pass : 600 Second pass :

Total : 600




Austrian Open Cableski
25.07.2025 - 27.07.2025

Au-See Asten

Csokasova Nika

Page 3
26.07.2025-15:55

SVK Ope F

B
TF
ooT
LB
LF
WLB

WLF

BB

WBB

5B

5F

WO

WS5F Fall

First pass :

200

200

110

110

180

180

60

90

90

200

250

110

110

200

2090

Second pass :

Total :

2090




Austrian Open Cableski
25.07.2025 - 27.07.2025

Au-See Asten

Rosovaite Sigita

Page 4
26.07.2025-15:55

GER Ope F

TO

B

TF

B

TBB

TWBB 2x not credit

TF

ooT

W5B 1x not credit

WBB

WO

WO Trick repeated

First pass :

250

200

200

250

250

250

300

400

200

250

200

250

3000

Second pass :

Total :

3000




Austrian Open Cableski
25.07.2025 - 27.07.2025

Au-See Asten

Csokasova Zuzana

Page 5
26.07.2025-15:55

SVK Ope F

TO

B

TF

ooT

LB

LF

WLB

WLF

5B

WBB

First pass :

2x not credit

Fall

250

200

200

110

110

180

180

110

200

250

60

200

250

2300

Second pass :

Total :

2300




Austrian Open Cableski
25.07.2025 - 27.07.2025

Au-See Asten

Elsendoorn Puck

Page 6
26.07.2025-15:55

NED Ope F

BFL

BB

WBB

LB
LF
WLB
WLF
BFLB

BFLF Fall

First pass :

500

550

60

90

90

200

250

60

110

110

180

180

700

3080

Second pass :

Total :

3080




Austrian Open Cableski
25.07.2025 - 27.07.2025

Au-See Asten

Dobjevitch Elizaveta

ISR

Page 7
26.07.2025-15:55

Ope F

BFL

LB

LF

WLB

WLF

WO

BB

WBB

WS5F

First pass :

3x not credit

2x not credit

2x not credit

3x not credit

Fall

500

110

110

180

180

60

90

90

200

250

1770

Second pass :

Total :

1770




Austrian Open Cableski
25.07.2025 - 27.07.2025

Au-See Asten

Page 8
26.07.2025-15:55

Baumgardt Phoenix GER ~ OpeF

BFL 500

R 550

B 60

BB 90

R 90

WBB 200

R 250

F 60

WO 200

BFLB Fall

First pass : 2000 Second pass :

Total : 2000




